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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

1 st Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Maithili, July 2024- June 2025

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Application No.

14528063008

14579108991

14580587784

14565288399

14577472872

14579368537

14593124217

14588502623

14592417533

14565147349

14543538832

14590366715

14553291728

14554248675

14578593476

14570962765

14580818699

14597078641

14562908253

14542700111

14524002083

14533677378

14567147058

14584470104

14567355711

14567542067

14573610493

14586549034

14558772154

14562473057

Name of the candidate Category
General
KUMARI TULIKA WBC
DEEPAK KUMAR BC
GURIYA KUMARI EBC
SANJAY KUMAR YADAV BC
MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH BC
RAM HIRDAY PRASAD BC
NAVJOT KUMAR PRIYADARSHI BC
Soni Kumarri BC
PRAMOD KUMAR RAY BC
SAROJ KUMAR BC
ANGAD RAM SC
RAMDARASH THAKUR EBC
KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV BC
Vidyanand Kumar Yadav BC
Achal Kumar EBC
CHANDANI KUMARI EBC
Sujit Kumar BC
MAMTA KUMARI EBC
RADHE SHYAM SINGH BC
CHANDAN KUMAR KUMAR EBC
SHYAM BHAROSH KUMAR BC
Pankaj kumar BC
KHUSHBU KUMARI BC
RANJIT KUMAR GUPTA EBC
RANJANA KUMARI BC
Kamlesh Raut EBC
KRISHNA KUMAR CHAUDHARY EBC
BIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV BC
KUMARI VANDANA RANJAN SC
Ajit Kumar BC

CollegeName

University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili

University Department of Maithili



31.

32.

14565520799

14551914607

14542405899

14546316435

14551544863

14586776009

14565876617

14557380091

14531809812

14535521910

14569639261

14543098649

14545302672

14550298559

14520845310

14519135158

14522150098

14532478740

Rakesh Kumar

MANISHA KUMARI

SC
PINKY KUMARI
RANI KUMARI
RAMESH KUMAR RAM

EBC

ROHIT KUMAR SAHU
SHRAVAN KUMAR MANDAL

BC
JAY KRISHNA KUMAR
Arvind Kumar yadav Kumar Yadav
Pritam Kumar

ragini kumari

GAJENDRA PRASAD SUDHANSHU

SACHIN KUMAR

AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV

ADESH KUMAR PRASAD

EBC

EBC

SC

SC

SC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

pranay shandilya
NANDANI KUMARI

satyendra kumar jha

General

General

General

University Department of Maithili

University Department of Maithili

University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili

University Department of Maithili

University Department of Maithili

University Department of Maithili

University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili

University Department of Maithili
University Department of Maithili

University Department of Maithili

University Department of Maithili



